
R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  68
Bella 83.23 15 2 1 30NQ 3 0Campbell 01.6719 24091 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  135 SCT:  78
BeBe 73.56 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Fletcher 01.841 08016 95 0
Blossom 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Melon 10.002 08017 0 0
L'll Livi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.003 08069 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  67
Melody 34.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Megna 04.046 20044 100 0
Wynne 49.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goldman 02.7810 20080 100 0
Molly 69.35 2 1 03 7Q 0 0Davidheiser 02.007 20046 93 0
Zena 55.19 0 2 04 10Q 0 0Borowski 02.5211 20081 90 0
Sequel 38.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kubichko 03.668 20078 0 0
Scarle 28.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Arnold 04.859 20079 0 0
Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wendelgass 10.0012 20082 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  68
Cushla 38.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 03.6317 24057 100 0
Artemis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ciaschini 10.0016 24052 0 0
Caico 38.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lichtenstein 03.6418 24587 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  74
Aeryn 48.77 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Midura 03.322 12553 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.001 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
Breeze 42.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Karp 03.877 16027 100 0
Spice 46.14 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Numata 03.5810 16032 95 0
Bolt 57.45 0 0 13 5Q 0 0Ackley 02.875 16022 95 0
Pizzazz 81.49 10 2 0 30NQ 0 0Thompson 02.024 16023 0 0
Sir Goat Eye 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Habich 10.006 16024 0 0
Amber 68.56 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Summersgill 02.418 16029 0 0
Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeAngelo 10.009 16031 0 0
Ruby 54.51 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Jones 03.0311 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  68
Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.0022 20570 0 0
Yogi 57.73 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Emmanuell 02.8917 20038 0 0
Mojito 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Minnella 10.0018 20042 0 0
Fiasco 51.82 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 03.2215 20043 0 0
Tonic 72.00 4 3 0 23NQ 0 0Ezzo 02.3220 20049 0 0
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Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berkoff 10.0021 20566 0 0
Izzy 67.94 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Rhyshek 02.4623 20572 0 0
Wedgie 57.25 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Topol 02.9224 20577 0 0
Sean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0016 20037 0 0
Ellie Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Klee 00.0019 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  70
Two Socks 75.65 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Wendelgass 02.2133 24056 85 0
Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0032 24050 0 0
Siren 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rasmussen 10.0030 24053 0 0
Tre 74.27 4 5 3 53NQ 3 1Rasmussen 02.2531 24085 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  69
Gucci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.0031 08018 0 0
Trixie 58.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bruno 02.7628 08541 0 0
Daria 57.68 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Procasco 02.7930 08544 0 0
Mandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0029 08542 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  65
Buffy 50.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Campbell 03.2294 12259 100 0
Lorelai 51.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lorincz 03.1192 12547 100 0
Chew 54.62 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Ulissi 02.9593 12241 0 0
Kenzie 55.56 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Parkin 02.9095 12545 0 0
JJ 56.39 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Meyer 02.8696 12546 0 0
Yao Ming 55.75 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ciaschini 02.8998 12552 0 0
Winnie 67.57 2 2 1 26NQ 1 1Bare 02.3899 12554 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0097 12548 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  63
Brutus 49.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCay 03.39169 16349 100 0
Surf 51.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.25171 16556 0 0
Casey 44.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Roberts 03.75170 16558 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Baco 51.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.29278 20575 100 0
Jesse Belle 44.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mackes 03.83279 20036 0 0
Ela 47.57 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Buchma 03.57269 20360 0 0
Allie 52.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wilkinson 03.26270 20366 0 0
Quiver 44.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Closson 03.82271 20383 0 0
Tess 42.66 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 03.98273 20563 0 0
Leah 56.05 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 03.03274 20564 0 0
Mackenzie 52.16 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.26275 20567 0 0
Skipper 49.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 03.42276 20573 0 0
Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodman 00.00268 20040 0 0
Bee Bee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodman 00.00272 20434 0 0
Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.00277 20574 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  64
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Spock 58.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rupp-Hackett 02.91335 24492 0 0
Schmutzy 41.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Topol 04.06336 24583 0 0
Atia 46.11 0 1 1 10NQ 7 0Enna 03.69337 24584 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Beamer 39.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Almeida 04.30345 26058 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  69
Sparkle 39.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.1116 08201 100 29
Dallas 43.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Syner 03.674 08181 100 25
Jazz 46.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Collins 03.505 08183 100 22
Cinder 48.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.3015 08200 100 20
Boogie 49.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.2322 08211 100 19
Audrey 52.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.0917 08202 100 16
Noel 55.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 02.883 08179 100 13
Chelsea 63.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.526 08184 100 5
CJ 40.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Samuels 03.932 08178 0 0
Crush 46.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 03.508 08188 0 0
Maisie 52.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brawner 03.049 08189 0 0
Justice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNulty 10.0010 08190 0 0
Carly 39.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Samuels 04.1011 08191 0 0
Colby 72.06 3 3 2 34NQ ## 0Gabriella 02.2313 08195 0 0
Cheers 53.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Samuels 03.0314 08197 0 0
Austin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0019 08204 0 0
Bunny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.0023 08213 0 0
Diesel 45.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ciribassi 03.5724 08214 0 0
Rock Star 74.96 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.1525 08216 0 0
Brooke 54.67 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 02.9426 08217 0 0
Fame 41.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Samuels 03.9327 08218 0 0
Olivia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.007 08186 0 0
Dandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0012 08194 0 0
Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0018 08203 0 0
Paige 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0020 08205 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potosky 00.0021 08206 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  65
Cheer 37.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.3578 12258 100 27
Bowen 40.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.9853 12226 100 24
Lucy 40.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berardino 03.9767 12243 100 24
Spring 40.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Berry 03.9349 12221 100 24
Viva 41.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.9259 12233 100 23
Tess 41.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.8762 12237 100 23
Elise 42.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Desrosiers 03.7850 12222 100 22
Tweek 43.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.6971 12247 100 21
Knight 43.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potts 03.6876 12256 100 21
Dillon 44.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.6652 12225 100 20
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Confetti 44.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Procasco 03.6563 12238 100 20
Haley 46.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.4951 12223 100 18
Pansy 46.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.4956 12229 100 18
Pita 46.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.4879 12260 100 18
Angi 46.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.4573 12251 100 18
Boudah 46.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.4590 12276 100 18
Ema 46.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.4480 12262 100 18
Allie 47.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.3681 12263 100 17
Pip 48.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.3061 12236 100 16
Phineas 48.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Booth 03.2974 12254 100 16
Charm 50.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.1666 12242 100 14
TS 55.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 02.8870 12246 100 9
Chili 62.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.5687 12272 100 2
Salsa 64.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.5160 12235 100 0
Rio 64.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 02.5164 12239 100 0
Audra 69.76 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Stevenson 02.3154 12227 0 0
Crysta 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.0055 12228 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Gilmer 00.0057 12230 0 0
Tag 44.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.5865 12240 0 0
Minnie 55.61 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.9068 12244 0 0
Surf 47.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ely 03.3672 12249 0 0
Judy Judy 49.28 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Gilmer 03.2775 12255 0 0
Chloe 50.83 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ulissi 03.1777 12257 0 0
Winner 59.00 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Mount 02.7382 12264 0 0
Dash 48.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.3583 12267 0 0
Soozie 41.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kessel 03.9384 12268 0 0
Hoss 47.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Litchfield 03.4285 12269 0 0
Ticket 47.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.4186 12270 0 0
Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.0088 12273 0 0
Cooper 56.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Meyer 02.8589 12275 0 0
Rockee 51.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ratz 03.1291 12278 0 0
Smidgen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0048 12219 0 0
Hamels 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGrath 00.0058 12231 0 0
Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Visco 00.0069 12245 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  63
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ezzo 00.00131 16308 0 0
Spanky 37.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.41164 16354 100 25
Mearle 37.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simon 04.39157 16344 100 25
Chase 39.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Arnold 04.22144 16327 100 23
Jett 40.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.07162 16352 100 22
Jeter 40.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Logan 04.05151 16334 100 22
Aislinn 41.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McConnell 04.02160 16348 100 21
Kai 41.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.02149 16332 100 21
Chloe 42.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.92155 16339 100 20
Quinn 43.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 03.79120 16293 100 19
Samba 44.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 03.71130 16307 100 18
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Darcie 45.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nelson 03.62141 16324 100 17
Beau 46.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.56116 16288 100 16
Oscar 46.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.53167 16357 100 16
Flirt 48.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.43153 16337 100 14
Mitzi 48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.42115 16287 100 14
Kiwi 49.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGowan 03.38121 16294 100 13
Tempo 50.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 03.32123 16297 100 12
Selah 53.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.13125 16302 100 9
Roxie 56.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cote 02.95147 16330 100 6
Rum 56.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schroeder 02.94134 16313 100 6
Elvira 57.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 02.88165 16355 100 5
Zuri 58.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.84133 16312 100 4
Prada 56.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Logan 02.96112 16281 0 0
Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00113 16283 0 0
Angie 61.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Billman 02.69114 16284 0 0
Spice 36.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hornor 04.53117 16289 0 0
Quip 38.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 04.33118 16291 0 0
Tegan 46.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McConnell 03.55122 16295 0 0
Peyton 55.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 03.02124 16299 0 0
Hijack 41.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wurst 04.04127 16304 0 0
Griffin 42.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 03.94128 16305 0 0
Stella! 51.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Levinson 03.21129 16306 0 0
Dig-It! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Frankie Joiris 10.00132 16309 0 0
Matchbox 43.25 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Gaydos 03.84136 16315 0 0
Xena 65.28 2 0 4 26NQ 1 0Cimprich 02.54137 16316 0 0
Lola 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.00138 16317 0 0
Poof 41.16 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Bauman 04.03168 16321 0 0
Khaos 49.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.34139 16322 0 0
Rip 62.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sharp 02.68140 16323 0 0
Harry 67.71 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Levinson 02.45142 16325 0 0
Storm 49.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Karp 03.34143 16326 0 0
Bolt 38.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCarthy 04.37145 16328 0 0
Linus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00146 16329 0 0
Birdi 49.96 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1McGowan 03.32148 16331 0 0
Jake 47.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 03.49150 16333 0 0
Crime 35.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lazaro 04.73156 16340 0 0
Inas 50.61 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Witte 03.28158 16345 0 0
Cash 43.11 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiechmann 03.85159 16347 0 0
Winston 50.00 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Cashwiler 03.32163 16353 0 0
Bea 52.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.14166 16356 0 0
Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Visco 00.00119 16292 0 0
Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burbank 00.00126 16303 0 0
Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00135 16314 0 0
Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Luce 00.00152 16335 0 0
Vu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Visco 00.00154 16338 0 0
Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00161 16350 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Dallas 36.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.66208 20385 100 23
Rowdy 37.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hornor 04.58258 20454 100 22
Wow! 37.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ott 04.57210 20388 100 22
Sha La La 37.47 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 04.54202 20374 100 22
Harley 37.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Beauchemin 04.49222 20406 100 22
Sequin 38.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.43211 20391 100 21
Fiona 38.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.40257 20453 100 21
Seacrett 39.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.35225 20410 100 20
Quest 39.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.32216 20397 100 20
Darcy 40.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.18195 20363 100 19
Usa 40.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.16263 20460 100 19
Bang 40.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kavanagh 04.15197 20365 100 19
Oakley 42.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 04.01262 20459 100 17
Zuzu 43.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 03.94191 20358 100 16
Remi 43.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 03.92236 20423 100 16
Reba 43.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 03.89226 20412 100 16
Gracie 44.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wieder 03.82248 20440 100 15
Nemesis 46.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.63190 20427 100 13
Jackson 47.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.60209 20387 100 12
Camo 47.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pool 03.58218 20400 100 12
Po 48.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Desmarais 03.54199 20368 100 11
Summer 48.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 03.51232 20418 100 11
Cooper 48.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.49254 20449 100 11
Tipsy 49.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.46194 20362 100 10
Zuri 49.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.45237 20424 100 10
Mandy 52.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 03.21213 20394 100 7
Prada 56.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 03.03223 20407 100 3
Liffey 58.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.92224 20409 100 1
Gabby 41.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.09192 20359 0 0
Splash 47.55 0 0 1 10NQ 2 1Nally 03.58193 20361 0 0
Vegas 45.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.72196 20364 0 0
Yeats 60.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 02.81200 20369 0 0
Raela 58.54 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Byron 02.90201 20372 0 0
Rascal 41.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.09203 20375 0 0
Screech 37.31 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Closson 04.56204 20377 0 0
Jet 39.08 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Botelho 04.35206 20381 0 0
Charlee 39.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kraeuter 04.28207 20382 0 0
Bella 64.44 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0MacEwan 02.64264 20393 0 0
Piper 46.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Secter 03.63214 20395 0 0
Launch 59.62 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Chernack 02.85215 20396 0 0
Bensen 45.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Keeshen 03.76219 20401 0 0
Blazer 50.41 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Numata 03.37220 20402 0 0
Blaze 47.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Casella 03.59221 20403 0 0
Rhubarb 46.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rines 03.64228 20414 0 0
Kim 44.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmitt 03.83229 20415 0 0
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Jessie 45.49 0 0 1 10NQ 2 1Smith 03.74230 20416 0 0
Patch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00231 20417 0 0
Bristol 50.78 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0O'Brien 03.35233 20420 0 0
Skyy 42.96 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0D'Andrea 03.96234 20421 0 0
Saphira 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Desmarais 10.00235 20422 0 0
Minnie 46.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hrycyk 03.65238 20428 0 0
Scotch 53.16 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.20239 20429 0 0
Grey 69.06 9 3 1 47NQ 1 0Cramer 02.46240 20430 0 0
Ranger 41.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Secter 04.07242 20433 0 0
Savannah 40.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitter 04.19243 20435 0 0
Triton 47.29 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0DeSipio 03.59244 20436 0 0
Blitz 43.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.95245 20437 0 0
Samie 49.54 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Dauer 03.43246 20438 0 0
Ammo 41.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kubichko 04.14247 20439 0 0
Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gichner 10.00249 20441 0 0
Ripley 47.46 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Desmarais 03.58250 20443 0 0
Streak 50.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Staivecki 03.37251 20444 0 0
Secret 49.50 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Nally 03.43252 20445 0 0
Indy 39.37 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Johnson 04.32253 20448 0 0
Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.00255 20450 0 0
Lambchop 40.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Baureis 04.22256 20451 0 0
Got'cha 38.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ott 04.44259 20455 0 0
Anna 45.16 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Zilney 03.76260 20456 0 0
Jackie D 36.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.65261 20457 0 0
Groovy 34.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.92266 20579 0 0
Greta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.00198 20367 0 0
Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melendez 00.00205 20380 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McIlhenny 00.00212 20392 0 0
Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00265 20398 0 0
Sammy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Minnella 00.00217 20399 0 0
Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.00227 20413 0 0
Chanterelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anichini 00.00241 20432 0 0
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.00267 20452 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  64
Dare 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Knecht 00.00329 24512 0 0
Fire! 41.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Byron 04.06326 24506 100 22
River 42.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 04.01294 24465 100 21
Banshee 42.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.99304 24480 100 21
Swoosh 42.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.97330 24513 100 21
Scooter 43.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.90318 24498 100 20
Piper 45.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McAvoy 03.75323 24503 100 18
Dazzle 45.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.72306 24482 100 18
Baron 47.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 03.62305 24481 100 17
TJ 47.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 03.60314 24493 100 16
Gusto 47.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jenkins 03.58322 24502 100 16
Rocky 48.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.54299 24471 100 15
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Jinn 48.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bailey 03.52328 24511 100 15
Sebeka 49.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.45327 24509 100 14
Reine 50.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bauman 03.37319 24499 100 13
Iko 50.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.37300 24472 100 13
Daerich 50.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dessem 03.34302 24474 100 13
Kasha 51.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.28297 24469 100 12
Tembi 56.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 03.02332 24515 100 7
Trace 63.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pisch 02.68325 24505 100 0
Rush 52.77 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Johnston 03.22293 24464 0 0
Kayce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fabian 10.00295 24466 0 0
Cruella 54.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koster 03.11296 24467 0 0
Nala 46.69 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Armstrong 03.64298 24470 0 0
Spy 39.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.34301 24473 0 0
Madison 59.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sausker 02.87303 24475 0 0
Karma 52.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bacon 03.27307 24483 0 0
Crockett 52.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schwartz 03.21308 24485 0 0
Toben 73.64 9 2 1 42NQ 1 0Witte 02.31309 24486 0 0
Layla 55.88 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Novak 03.04310 24487 0 0
Rowan 50.75 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 03.35311 24488 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.00312 24489 0 0
Tess 48.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fisher 03.52313 24491 0 0
Mr. T 45.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.75315 24495 0 0
Sami 48.92 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Eicher 03.48316 24496 0 0
Envy 38.35 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Moss 04.43317 24497 0 0
Cooper 56.19 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Webster 03.03324 24504 0 0
Kairos 57.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 02.96331 24514 0 0
Alle 64.87 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Eicher 02.62333 24582 0 0
Indie 59.77 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Bacon 02.84334 24590 0 0
Hush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.00320 24500 0 0
Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.00321 24501 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Robber 42.51 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Dreese 04.00338 26517 0 0
Fame(US) 34.79 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ajoux 04.89340 26519 0 0
Stitch 55.02 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Wurst 03.09341 26520 0 0
Ziggy 37.31 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Almeida 04.56342 26521 0 0
Nellie 49.07 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Savkov 03.46343 26522 0 0
Karli Renay 37.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dreese 04.48344 26523 0 0
Tex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00339 26518 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  135 SCT:  78
Mackee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Roberts 00.004 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  72
Chardonnay 81.12 9 5 3 49NQ 4 0Burns 01.715 16007 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  73
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Tizzy 38.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Willwerth 03.6315 20067 100 0
Fender 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nevin 10.0013 20065 0 0
Hudzon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fineburg 00.0014 20066 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  76
Freckles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Van Meter 10.003 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  73
Rowdy 63.07 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gregor 02.6512 16004 0 0
Dusty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0013 16006 0 0
Abbie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paull 00.0014 16008 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  75
Lester 63.24 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Spaar 02.6425 20009 0 0
Fury 56.70 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Nevin 02.9526 20010 0 0
Calypso 77.61 2 3 2 29NQ 3 0Kwiatkowski 02.1529 20011 0 0
Luna 50.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scott 03.3327 20013 0 0
Juno 68.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmoyer 02.4328 20171 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  70
Dallas 59.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Tanguay 02.6947 08525 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  68
Alfie 61.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Palmerini 02.69111 12131 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  65
Jesse 86.08 21 0 0 63NQ 0 0Mellon 01.97189 16529 0 0
Diesel 47.89 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 03.55188 16531 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  69
Jake 72.21 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Ontscherenki 02.35292 20535 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  161 SCT:  74
Spirit 62.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Collins 02.591 04096 100 11

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  70
Lacie 50.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parkin 03.1941 08112 100 19
Matty 53.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paull 02.9938 08103 100 16
Teagan 54.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bunin 02.9739 08104 100 15
Jake 56.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 02.8436 08101 100 13
Soren 57.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 02.8142 08114 100 12
Korben 58.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Paicer 02.7646 08526 100 11
Gracie 61.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellis 02.6233 08098 100 8
Jack 81.69 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Brotherton 01.9734 08099 0 0
Turbo 45.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ciribassi 03.5835 08100 0 0
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Lucy 73.06 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Brown 02.2037 08102 91 0
Brianna 46.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 03.4540 08110 0 0
Steel 44.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 03.6043 08116 0 0
Nick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ellis 10.0044 08117 0 0
Amber 55.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dereka 02.9045 08118 0 0
Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.0032 08097 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  68
Trouble 49.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.34104 12125 100 18
Buddy 49.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.33107 12132 100 18
Ellie 57.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Litchfield 02.88100 12119 100 10
Scout 64.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Pollard 02.58101 12120 100 3
Maggie 66.34 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sausker 02.50102 12121 0 0
Moriah 47.14 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Bintliff 03.52103 12122 0 0
Katie 55.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fronheiser 03.00105 12126 0 0
Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00106 12130 0 0
Tango Bango 52.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 03.17109 12135 0 0
Chai 64.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Remer 02.56110 12136 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00108 12133 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  65
Kasey 37.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.48184 16154 100 27
Smarty 48.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Booth 03.49179 16149 100 16
Jackson 51.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Paulding 03.29180 16150 100 13
Blue 53.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Habich 03.17178 16145 100 11
Josie 57.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kimmel 02.95182 16152 100 7
Pika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baureis 10.00172 16138 0 0
Casey 60.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 02.79173 16139 0 0
Azalee 54.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anichini 03.11174 16140 0 0
Shane 40.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.20175 16142 0 0
Candy 85.73 20 4 0 80NQ 1 0Esherick 01.98176 16143 0 0
Pilot 45.72 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Schmitter 03.72177 16144 0 0
Soleil 71.46 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Sutton 02.38181 16151 0 0
Satchel 79.67 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Robbs 02.13183 16153 0 0
Psyche 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.00185 16155 0 0
R.I.P. 41.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stock 04.15186 16158 0 0
Makai 42.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.05187 16159 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  69
Oliver 46.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 03.63285 20165 100 22
Mickey 46.92 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Reinhard 03.62281 20161 0 0
Luxx 54.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bailey 03.14282 20162 0 0
Wyeth 52.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wieder 03.25283 20163 0 0
Stella 72.64 3 4 3 44NQ 1 0Petri 02.34284 20164 0 0
Bacchus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Callaway 10.00286 20168 0 0
Muggs 58.16 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Reinhard 02.92288 20174 0 0
Zante 79.96 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Petri 02.13290 20176 0 0
Sara Lee 52.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Collins 03.23291 20177 0 0
Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Buzhaker 00.00280 20160 0 0
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Teeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00287 20173 0 0
Savana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00289 20175 0 0
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